226
MEETING
MODULAR TABLE DESIGN
Our highly adaptable meeting room tables are an excellent choice for conference, office,
meeting and training facilities with the ability to quickly and easily configure a room and
to meet the demands of any user group. Meeting tables are designed to help you work
efficiently, with arrangements that are quick and easy to setup or reconfigure when
needs change and to support any number of people or type of work.

D
A
B
W A
B
A
B
A
B
1800mm
3800mm
5600mm
d
D
CODE W D H RRP
SFL1200 1200 800 725 £318
SFL1400 1400 800 725 £329
SFL1600 1600 800 725 £342
SFL1800 1800 800 725 £386
CODE W D H RRP
SFL1600S 1600 800 725 £385
A
B
A
B

W
D
A
B
W A
B
A
B
A
B
1800mm
3800mm
5600mm
d
D CODE W D d H RRP
SFL1600T 1600 694 800 725 £385
M
EE
TI
N

D
A
B
W A
B
A
B
A
B
1800mm
3800mm
5600mm
d
D
CODE W D H RRP
CFL1600S 1600 800 725 £385
CODE W D H RRP
CFL1200 1200 800 725 £318
CFL1400 1400 800 725 £329
CFL1600 1600 800 725 £342
CFL1800 1800 800 725 £386
White frame (WH)Chrome frame (C) Silver frame (S)Black frame (K)
A
B
A

W
D
A
B
W A
B
A
B
A
B
1800mm
3800mm
5600mm
d
D CODE W D d H RRP
CFL1600T 1600 694 800 725 £385
M
EE
TI
N

D
A
B
W A
B
A
B
A
B
1800mm
3800mm
5600mm
d
D
CODE W D H RRP
DRL1600S 1600 800 725 £304
CODE W D d H RRP
DRL1600T 1600 694 800 725 £304
CODE W D H RRP
DRL800 800 800 725 £223
DRL1200 1200 800 725 £230
DRL1400 1400 800 725 £245
DRL1600 1600 800 725 £261
DRL1800 1800 800 725 £304
Circular Radial Leg Table
• Circular meeting tables with radial screw-in legs
• Can also be used as a cafe/dining table
Radial End Boardroom Table
• Curved table top for boardrooms with six radial screw-in legs
• Radial end table with 25mm tops & impact resistant ABS edging
CODE W D H RRP
 DRL2400  2400 1000 725 £365
White legs (WH)Chrome legs (C) Silver legs (S)Black legs (K)
CODE W D H RRP
 DRL1000C  1000 1000 725 £286
 DRL1200C  1200 1200 725 £305
A
B
A
B